
 

 

 

 

KEY CONTACTS 
EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT 

SPARGO, Inc. 
11208 Waples Mill Road, Suite 112 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
 
Brittany Spargo 
571-279-0021 
Brittany.Spargo@spargoinc.com 

AFCEA Exhibit & Sponsorship Management Team 

 

 

 

Exhibit/Sponsorship Team 
703-995-2567 
Westexhibits@spargoinc.com 

AFCEA INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION 

 
 
 
 
 

800-366-4583 
Events@afcea.org 

SPARGO, Inc. 
11208 Waples Mill Road, Suite 112 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

 
 

703-449-6418 
Westregistration@spargoinc.com 

HOUSING LEAD RETRIEVAL 

SPARGO, Inc. 
11208 Waples Mill Road, Suite 112 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
 
 
703-449-6418 
Westhousing@spargoinc.com 

Capture! Powered by SPARGO 
11208 Waples Mill Road, Suite 112 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

 
 

571-267-2404 
CaptureLeads@spargoinc.com 

OFFICIAL SERVICE CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL 

Vista Convention Services 
6575 Delilah Road 
PO Box 3000 
Pleasantville, NJ 08232 
 
609-485-2421 
609-385-2392 (fax) 
Orders@vistacs.com 

Convention Technical Services 
 
 
 
 
 
702-309-8326 
Orders@exposervicedesk.com 

INTERNET, TELEPHONE, CABLE TV  

SmartCity Networks 
 
 
 
888-446-6911 

CustomerService@smartcitynetworks.com 
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